

CDR Software to Attend Converge Conference This May

CDR Software to Attend CONVERGE Conference This May in beautiful Denver, Colorado

LA, UNITED STATES, April 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CDR Software, a leading provider of ERP solutions built specifically for the convenience distribution industry, is proud to announce its participation in the



upcoming Converge Conference, taking place this May.

The Converge Conference is one of the premier events for professionals in the wholesale and distribution sectors, offering a unique opportunity for networking, collaboration, and learning. CDR Software will be joining industry leaders, technology partners, and distributors from across the country to share insights, explore innovations, and discuss the evolving needs of the convenience distribution landscape.

"Our team is excited to connect with current and future partners at Converge," said jebb Maginnis President of CDR Software. "This event is a key opportunity to demonstrate how our ERP platform continues to evolve to meet the specific challenges of the convenience distribution industry — from warehouse automation to route accounting and real-time analytics."

Attendees visiting the CDR Software booth can expect live demos, one-on-one consultations, and previews of upcoming features designed to streamline operations, improve decision-making, and drive growth.

Event Details: Conference: CONVERGE 2025 Dates: May 4-7 Location: Denver Colorado www.converge-event.com

About CDR Software:

CDR Software is a trusted ERP provider dedicated to the convenience distribution industry. With decades of experience, CDR offers a comprehensive platform that simplifies complex operations, enhances efficiency, and delivers actionable insights — helping distributors stay competitive in a fast-changing marketplace. <u>www.cdrsoftware.com</u>

Joe Capozzi CDR Software +1 847-572-4431 jcapozzi@cdrsoftware.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/802005985

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.